
NAILE
Wednesday, November 22, 2023

Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

703 Junior Wether Dam Does ············· 466 records

01 ············· 18 records
Landon Prickett Urbana OH

Westlyn Huss Lee IL

Annastyn Kilbarger Logan OH

Chelsea Huss Lee IL

garrett moncrief Elk Garden WV

Braelyn Penrod North Mancheste IN

Kynze Henry St. Paris OH

JJ Henry St. Paris OH

1 Syler Hartwell Alexandria IN

2 Kate Schaefer Adel IA

3 Katelyn Hewitt Reidsville NC

4 Luke Keener Cleveland GA

5 Charlie Hollan Homerville OH

6 Julia Barber Bremen OH

7 Luke Keener Cleveland GA

8 Breanne Reif Allen MI

9 Lexie Hyme lancaster oh

10 Bailey Hendrix Paragould AR

02 ············· 19 records
Kate Bitler Ashville OH

Kaine Moore Warren IN
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

703 Junior Wether Dam Does ············· 466 records

02 ············· 19 records
Jack Ten Napel Ireton IA

Madison O Harris Wilmington OH

Rawlins Herndon MOULTRIE GA

Rylee Howard Spencer OH

Charlee Flach Harrodsburg KY

Cadence Swindle Lafe AR

Kynze Henry St. Paris OH

1 Andy Agee Marmaduke AR

2 Emma Graham Lockeford Ca

3 Avery Boyer Billings OK

4 Katie Eisenhauer Arcadia OK

5 Arianna Lundgren Jackson CA

6 Kodi McComb Pratt KS

7 Destyn Emerson Tuttle OK

8 Olivia Kelley Lone Oak Tx

9 Kate Schaefer Adel IA

10 Luke Keener Cleveland GA

03 ············· 15 records
Keelee Smith Marmaduke AR

Reese Oliver Bloomington IN

Dylan Wold Leland IL

Hunter Cannon Frazeysburg OH

Braelyn Miller Marion OH

1 Kinley Dull Friedens PA

2 Brock Mortvedt Lynnville IA

3 Merideth Hawkins Walter OK

4 Arianna Lundgren Jackson CA
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

703 Junior Wether Dam Does ············· 466 records

03 ············· 15 records
5 Kasey Klages Somerville TX

6 Addie Hughes Lafayette GA

7 Paycee Jackson Commerce GA

8 Ella Richardson Arapaho OK

9 Raelyn Lucas Bethesda OH

10 Kenzie Polk West Lafayette IN

04 ············· 17 records
Katelyn Crum Frankton In

Luke Forthofer Oberlin OH

Mason Quigg Mapleton Depot PA

Kiersten Dalton Jonesboro AR

Dawson Price Carlisle KY

Cierra Boyce Franklin OH

Riley Bonham Hamilton OH

1 Cheyenne Brunker Ottawa KS

2 Flint Kennedy Kirkville IA

3 Katie Eisenhauer Arcadia OK

4 Ella Hughes Lafayette GA

5 Ethan Dowell Boswell IN

6 Levi Wechter Ligonier IN

7 Victoria Barksdale Mayflower Ar

8 Paycee Jackson Commerce GA

9 Michael Dean Boyt Monroe Ga

10 Jordan Kelly Warren IN

05 ············· 20 records
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

703 Junior Wether Dam Does ············· 466 records

05 ············· 20 records
Rilee Lucas Bethesda OH

Roxanne Herndon MOULTRIE GA

Mary Grace Baker Belvidere Nc

Anderson Lee Smithfield NC

Avery Hawkins Cedarville OH

Mya Calhoun Northern Cambri PA

Cheyenne Bragg Eustis FL

carlie christian Royston ga

Heather Hayes Kingwood WV

Charlie Hollan Homerville OH

1 Paige pence new carlisle oh

2 Zane Redifer Blacksburg VA

3 Bristol Lee Gillham Ar

4 Nora Kate Bacon Doerun Ga

5 Olivia Stoudmire STERLING OH

6 Mackenzie Plake Tipton IN

7 Roxanne Herndon MOULTRIE GA

8 Emily Adams Baldwin GA

9 Knox Logan Charlotte TN

10 Rylee Elliott Frankfort OH

05A - Division 1 Champion ············· 1 record
1 Paige pence new carlisle oh

05B - Division 1 Reserve ············· 1 record
1 Kinley Dull Friedens PA
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

703 Junior Wether Dam Does ············· 466 records

06 ············· 16 records
Adleigh Munise Siloam Springs AR

Paityn Modert Sturgis Mi

Peyton Seery Springfield Oh

Sydnee Hawkins Xenia oh

John Taylor Yazell Carlisle KY

Addison Wise Newark OH

1 Dayton Mortvedt Lynnville IA

2 Delaney Gaff Laotto IN

3 Levi Wechter Ligonier IN

4 Stiles Stauch Coatesville IN

5 Bristol Lee Gillham Ar

6 Brade Wright Mount Perry Oh

7 Callie Hughes Lafayette GA

8 Allison Pecjak Dilliner PA

9 Adalee Hollan Homerville OH

10 Paycee Jackson Commerce GA

07 ············· 17 records
Abram Newson Mount Gilead OH

Grant Johnson Hillsboro OH

Carla Evans Batavia OH

Carissa Smith Toccoa GA

Hailey Polk West Lafayette IN

Jack walton Jonesboro AR

Bree Hasselbach Fremont OH

1 Paige pence new carlisle oh

2 Tabrey Lierle Hydro OK

3 Katelyn Hewitt Reidsville NC
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

703 Junior Wether Dam Does ············· 466 records

07 ············· 17 records
4 Audrey Brumbaugh Churubusco IN

5 Braelyn Miller Marion OH

6 Adleigh Munise Siloam Springs AR

7 Haley Poynor FRANKLIN TN

8 Evie Dudding New Castle VA

9 Kinsley Prosser Fredericktown OH

10 Callie Hughes Lafayette GA

08 ············· 16 records
Erin Burns Clayton NC

Brade Wright Mount Perry Oh

Braelyn Miller Marion OH

Hannah Dingledine mechanicsburg OH

Sarah Maker Sterling CO

Jackson Crago Greenfield OH

1 Kenna Cooley Pomona KS

2 Destyn Emerson Tuttle OK

3 Kimber Stettenbenz CHARLESTOWN IN

4 Merideth Hawkins Walter OK

5 Victoria Barksdale Mayflower Ar

6 Oscar Vartanian Ortonville MI

7 Rawlins Herndon MOULTRIE GA

8 Libba Dykes Moultrie GA

9 Sydney Fowler Montgomery Mi

10 Hunter Cannon Frazeysburg OH

09 ············· 22 records
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

703 Junior Wether Dam Does ············· 466 records

09 ············· 22 records
Hunter Luce Cleveland Ga

Kiersten Haynes Butler IN

Katie Miller Shipshewana IN

Boston Stapleton Somerville OH

Tanner Hollers Bloomington IN

Hailey Polk West Lafayette IN

Victoria Kovacs Fulton OH

Hayden wells goshen va

Elliana Cole Trafalgar In

MaKenna Helmke Defiance OH

Jaysa Henthorn Woodsfield OH

madi dunham Saint Paris oh

Emerson Halker Columbus Grove OH

1 Nora Kate Bacon Doerun Ga

2 Michael Dean Boyt Monroe Ga

3 Jack Burke circleville OH

4 Breanne Reif Allen MI

5 Jake Marlow Keithsburg IL

7 Lillian Beougher Rockbridge Oh

8 Callie Hughes Lafayette GA

8 Olivia Stoudmire STERLING OH

9 Kort McNeer Maxwell IA

10 ············· 21 records
garrett moncrief Elk Garden WV

Jackson Kohorst Burlington KY

Becca Horst Bridgewater Va

Lilly Hunter Cleveland GA
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

703 Junior Wether Dam Does ············· 466 records

10 ············· 21 records
Lucy Formisani Wendell NC

Avalyn Tew Garner NC

Braelyn Penrod North Mancheste IN

Wesley Klueg Alexandria IN

Cole Ricketts Versailles Ky

Viktoriia Bonham Hamilton OH

Brayden Harral Springfield OH

1 Scarlett Denning Newton Grove NC

2 Mason Moore Good Hope IL

3 Tabrey Lierle Hydro OK

4 Grant Grubb Rural Retreat VA

5 Katelyn Hewitt Reidsville NC

6 Eli Baker Buckhannon WV

7 Isabelle Lowry Helena MT

8 Hannah Dingledine mechanicsburg OH

9 Maya McCoy Washington Cour OH

10 Kennedy Lee Smithfield NC

10A - Division 2 Champion ············· 1 record
1 Kenna Cooley Pomona KS

10B - Division 2 Reserve ············· 1 record
1 Paige pence new carlisle oh

11 ············· 25 records
Riley Shirley Berryville Va

Adalynn Anderson Springfield OH
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

703 Junior Wether Dam Does ············· 466 records

11 ············· 25 records
Cadence Swindle Lafe AR

Addison Campbell Eaton OH

Kenzie Polk West Lafayette IN

Katelyn Crum Frankton In

Brylie Green Oregonia OH

Bryce Ostrom Dorr MI

Lilly Seid Barryton MI

Brock Perry Deshler OH

Hannah Lang Luckey OH

Alyssa Slimmer Sabillasville md

Rebecca Bromagen Carlisle KY

CORBIN MELVIN WASHINGTON CH OH

Delaney Schneder Wilmington OH

1 Stetson Kephart Bargersville IN

2 Kodi McComb Pratt KS

3 Tate Taggart Camden OH

4 Lilian Buie Fairfield IA

5 Kinley Dull Friedens PA

6 Taylor Stone Greenfield IN

7 Jake Knoll Chambersburg PA

8 Wesley Klueg Alexandria IN

9 Briley Wieland Yorktown TX

10 Kennedy Stutesman Charlestown In

12 ············· 16 records
Adyson Allgood ekron ky

Alyvia Lankey Bedford Pa

Ella Hughes Lafayette GA
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

703 Junior Wether Dam Does ············· 466 records

12 ············· 16 records
Kaiden Smith Wilmington OH

Brock Weaver Moultrie GA

Olya Bonham Hamilton OH

1 Macin Hager Millersburg OH

2 Calista Olivier Jay OK

3 Kaden McKee Prairie City IL

4 Katie Eisenhauer Arcadia OK

5 Mason Scott Newark Oh

6 Eli Baker Buckhannon WV

7 henrich wells goshen va

8 Blayne Heisey Lebanon PA

9 Cara Greiner Warren IN

10 Bennett Bonham Hamilton OH

13 ············· 18 records
Cierra Boyce Franklin OH

Mya Calhoun Northern Cambri PA

Allayna Wold Leland IL

Allison Pecjak Dilliner PA

Noah Smith Dayton VA

Delaney Schneder Wilmington OH

Kamden Logan Charlotte TN

Emma Warnock Urbana IN

1 Dakota Allen-Smith Osawatomie KS

2 Avery Boyer Billings OK

3 Harper Hess BUSHNELL IL

4 carlie christian Royston ga

5 Alyssa Slimmer Sabillasville md
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

703 Junior Wether Dam Does ············· 466 records

13 ············· 18 records
6 Kinley Waldrop Conroe TX

7 Kinslee Miller MARION OH

8 Emily Adams Baldwin GA

9 Adalee Hollan Homerville OH

10 Macon Parker Newton Grove NC

14 ············· 22 records
Ella Meyers Union KY

Audry Bell New Castle IN

Colton Helmke Defiance OH

Rilee Lucas Bethesda OH

Mary Grace Baker Belvidere Nc

Maggie Bartenslager Lewisburg WV

Libba Dykes Moultrie GA

Addison Campbell Eaton OH

Cooper Ostrom Dorr MI

Addyson Neal Hamersville Oh

Christian Grayson CHARLESTOWN IN

christian egbert Botkins OH

1 Coy Alexander Huntsville TX

2 Scarlett Denning Newton Grove NC

3 Carlie Taylor Corunna IN

4 Ashley Webel Arcadia IN

5 Arianna Lundgren Jackson CA

6 Mason Scott Newark Oh

7 Kaden Derrer Arcadia IN

8 henrich wells goshen va

9 Avery Holman Perryville KY
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

703 Junior Wether Dam Does ············· 466 records

14 ············· 22 records
10 Marley Albrecht Marshall MI

15 ············· 17 records
Lydia Mills Anderson IN

Stella Bonham Hamilton OH

Bree Hasselbach Fremont OH

Will Gause Nashport Oh

Mitchell Harral Springfield OH

Layton Dudding New Castle VA

Kinsley Prosser Fredericktown OH

1 Bennett Gordon Whitewood Sd

2 Kasey Klages Somerville TX

3 Tabrey Lierle Hydro OK

4 Nora Kate Bacon Doerun Ga

5 Brailyn Koller Malvern AR

6 Paige Bremke Wellington OH

7 Kate Bitler Ashville OH

8 Brady Brandt ROCK SPRINGS WI

9 Kinley Dull Friedens PA

10 Kennedy Stutesman Charlestown In

15A - Division 3 Champion ············· 1 record
1 Dakota Allen-Smith Osawatomie KS

15B - Division 3 Reserve ············· 1 record
1 Stetson Kephart Bargersville IN
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

703 Junior Wether Dam Does ············· 466 records

15B - Division 3 Reserve ············· 1 record

16 ············· 24 records
Jarrod Snyder Nineveh IN

Syler Hartwell Alexandria IN

Cody Formisani Wendell NC

Colton Helmke Defiance OH

Jayden Hinkle CROOKSVILLE OH

Braelyn Miller Marion OH

Madilyn Pruett Knoxville IL

Gracelyn Heider Fairborn OH

Avery Holman Perryville KY

Robbie Wise Greenfield OH

Brianna Thompson castle rock co

Emma Peckhart Butler IN

Emerson Halker Columbus Grove OH

Claire Crago Greenfield OH

1 Kolton Kohler Blanchard OK

2 Delaney Gaff Laotto IN

3 Gabrielle Mcdade Oxford Oh

4 Isabelle Lowry Helena MT

5 Emily Adams Baldwin GA

6 Corbin Bremke Wellington OH

7 Sydney Schneder Wilmington OH

8 henrich wells goshen va

9 Ethan Dowell Boswell IN

10 Calli Berwald Ogema WI
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

703 Junior Wether Dam Does ············· 466 records

17 ············· 17 records
Lillian Stallings Hobbsville NC

Liv Flynn Wellington OH

Katie Eisenhauer Arcadia OK

Brylie Green Oregonia OH

Jarrod Snyder Nineveh IN

Hunter Cannon Frazeysburg OH

Emma Taylor Belvidere Nc

1 Marley Albrecht Marshall MI

2 Carlie Taylor Corunna IN

3 Drew Clemons Wakeman, OH OH

4 Kaden Derrer Arcadia IN

5 Hannah Creasap Fredericktown OH

6 Taylor Seery Springfield Oh

7 WYATT ERWIN Lebanon TN

8 Chloe Dickey Richwood OH

9 Keelee Smith Marmaduke AR

10 Jackson Crago Greenfield OH

18 ············· 16 records
Cole Ricketts Versailles Ky

Hailey Brown Sanders ky

Boston Stapleton Somerville OH

Joby Henthorn Woodsfield OH

Dakota Martin Mason TX

Kylie Corbitt Springfield oh

1 Maggie McDonald MAGNOLIA AR

2 Flint Kennedy Kirkville IA

3 Audrey Brumbaugh Churubusco IN
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

703 Junior Wether Dam Does ············· 466 records

18 ············· 16 records
4 Brade Wright Mount Perry Oh

5 Calista Olivier Jay OK

6 Ansley Brown cleveland ga

7 Julia Barber Bremen OH

8 Bree Hasselbach Fremont OH

9 Hanna Wells Somerville OH

10 Levi Brown Sanders ky

19 ············· 17 records
Mason Scott Newark Oh

Charlee Flach Harrodsburg KY

Austin Wolf Urbana Oh

MaKenna Helmke Defiance OH

Lara Hayes Kingwood WV

Shelby Thomas BLOOMINGTON IL

Katie Curry Wilmington OH

1 Quentin Derrer Arcadia IN

2 Harleigh Oswood burlington wv

3 Grant Grubb Rural Retreat VA

4 Addison Flynn Wellington OH

5 Tyler Marlow Keithsburg IL

6 Hunter Townsend Philippi WV

7 Heather Hayes Kingwood WV

8 Aubrey Rothenbuhler KIMMELL IN

9 Hannah Creasap Fredericktown OH

10 Brody Mellott Mason Oh
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

703 Junior Wether Dam Does ············· 466 records

20 ············· 14 records
Reese w Cole Trafalgar In

Brady Brandt ROCK SPRINGS WI

Madelyn Thede Wilton IA

Kyle Larson Springfield Oh

1 Dalayna Brugman Peterson IA

2 Destyn Emerson Tuttle OK

3 carlie christian Royston ga

4 Andy Agee Marmaduke AR

5 Kate Schaefer Adel IA

6 Paige Bremke Wellington OH

7 Brynna Bishoff BRUCETON MILLS WV

8 Braxton Keenan Abingdon IL

9 Avery Holman Perryville KY

10 Syler Hartwell Alexandria IN

20A - Division 4 Champion ············· 1 record
1 Dalayna Brugman Peterson IA

20B - Division 4 Reserve ············· 1 record
1 Kolton Kohler Blanchard OK

21 ············· 16 records
Micah Huss Lee IL

Jaysa Henthorn Woodsfield OH

Brody Mellott Mason Oh

Kiersten Haynes Butler IN

Emma Moore Mechanicsburg OH
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

703 Junior Wether Dam Does ············· 466 records

21 ············· 16 records
Jake Bunting Blanchester oh

1 Zoe Knoll Chambersburg PA

2 Maggie McDonald MAGNOLIA AR

3 Katie Miller Shipshewana IN

4 Hoyt Sartain Cleveland Ga

5 Brade Wright Mount Perry Oh

6 Harper Hess BUSHNELL IL

7 Samantha Calvetti Galva IL

8 Lexie Hyme lancaster oh

9 Stella Kenner Garner NC

10 Haylan Wise Newark OH

22 ············· 19 records
Carley Eldridge Mount Juliet TN

Evan Shifflett Elkton Va

Olivia Brown Bluffton IN

Chloe Dickey Richwood OH

Kaiden Smith Wilmington OH

Aubrey Rothenbuhler KIMMELL IN

Sydney Bennett Wilmington OH

Braelyn Penrod North Mancheste IN

Ella Meyers Union KY

1 Paige pence new carlisle oh

2 Andy Agee Marmaduke AR

3 Audree Callens Brawley, CA 9222 CA

4 Quentin Derrer Arcadia IN

5 Stiles Stauch Coatesville IN

6 Eli Baker Buckhannon WV
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

703 Junior Wether Dam Does ············· 466 records

22 ············· 19 records
7 Lydia Mills Anderson IN

8 Ayla Bremke Wellington OH

9 Addison Wise Newark OH

10 Paige Bremke Wellington OH

23 ············· 17 records
Dalayna Brugman Peterson IA

Edynn Tew Garner NC

Carlie Taylor Corunna IN

Alexey Leonard BRUCETON MILLS WV

Addison Campbell Eaton OH

Kimber Stettenbenz CHARLESTOWN IN

Olivia Rosemeyer Brookville IN

1 Delaney Gaff Laotto IN

2 Olivia Stoudmire STERLING OH

3 Sawyer Wilkins Mt. Crawford Va

4 Bailey Williams Ranger GA

5 Fallon Palmer Canton OH

6 Ethan Dowell Boswell IN

7 Ellie Pickin Grottoes VA

8 Victoria Kovacs Fulton OH

9 Lara Hayes Kingwood WV

10 Abigail Tingle Shelbyville KY

24 ············· 18 records
Olivia Rosemeyer Brookville IN

Sydney Bennett Wilmington OH
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

703 Junior Wether Dam Does ············· 466 records

24 ············· 18 records
Hailey Brown Sanders ky

Aubrey Conkel Springfield OH

Michael Dean Boyt Monroe Ga

Jerrick Warnock Urbana IN

Rylan Tew Garner NC

Joby Henthorn Woodsfield OH

1 Kadie Hummel Cabery IL

2 Kenna Cooley Pomona KS

3 Mackenzie Plake Tipton IN

4 Kort McNeer Maxwell IA

5 Kolton Kohler Blanchard OK

6 Hannah Dingledine mechanicsburg OH

7 Gavin Molnar Grantville PA

8 Samantha Calvetti Galva IL

9 Harper Clemons Wakeman, OH OH

10 Brooke Williams Ranger GA

25 ············· 14 records
Olivia Rosemeyer Brookville IN

Kenzie Stadtmiller Dayton Pa

Cameron Moore Mechanicsburg OH

Braelyn Penrod North Mancheste IN

1 Kenzie L. Stadtmiller Dayton PA

2 Aiden Hohenwarter Escalon CA

3 Knox Logan Charlotte TN

4 Ivie Gonzalez Alger OH

5 Brooke Guisinger Ashville OH

6 Addysyn Spangler Hartsville TN
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

703 Junior Wether Dam Does ············· 466 records

25 ············· 14 records
7 Ty Driskell Athens TX

8 Tyler Stolipher Summit Point WV

9 Jamie Maxson Conover Oh

10 Jacobie Geiger Albion IN

25A - Division 5 Champion ············· 1 record
1 Kenzie L. Stadtmiller Dayton PA

25B - Division 5 Reserve ············· 1 record
1 Zoe Knoll Chambersburg PA

26 - Grand Champion Wether Dam ············· 1 record
1 Kenna Cooley Pomona KS

27 - Reserve Champion Wether Dam ············· 1 record
1 Kenzie L. Stadtmiller Dayton PA

28 - 3rd Overall Wether Dam ············· 1 record
1 Dakota Allen-Smith Osawatomie KS

29 - 4th Overall Wether Dam ············· 1 record
1 Dalayna Brugman Peterson IA

30 - 5th Overall Wether Dam ············· 1 record

This software is registered to Kentucky State Fair 11/22/2023 10:15:43 AM

Page 20 of 21

ShoWorks 2020 - www.fairsoftware.com



Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

703 Junior Wether Dam Does ············· 466 records

30 - 5th Overall Wether Dam ············· 1 record
1 Paige pence new carlisle oh
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